
Championship Results
Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 2 60393 368.57 1 4

927 Derek BATES 2 60393 369.99 2 2

759 James COYNE 2 60393 378.08 3 1

839 Daniel MURPHY 2 60393 378.36 4 0

721 Tim HAY 1 60392 408.61 5 0

727 Brett GOOLEY 2 60393 418.37 6 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 60392 431.71 7 0

908 Ross DUNCOMBE 1 60392 439.22 8 0

309 Joel DIMENTO 1 60392 465.85 9 0

730 Paul CALLADINE 1 60392 471.15 10 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 60392 487.48 11 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 3 60396 367.98 1 4

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

579 Simone GOOLEY 3 60397 418.01 1 4

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

673 Ethan PARKER 3 60400 369.18 1 4

728 Bronson RONAN 3 60400 380.99 2 2

640 Daniel CORBETT 3 60400 382.41 3 1

830 Kirk CALLADINE 3 60400 453.27 4 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

722 Sophie HAY 4 60402 392.61 1 4

582 Elise GOOLEY 4 60402 431.47 2 2

928 Alicia BATES 4 60402 449.26 3 1

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 4 60402 449.72 4 0
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592 Lauren LYON 4 60402 454.93 5 0

940 Bronte HAYES 4 60402 486.53 6 0

706 Molly EASON 4 60402 494.81 7 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 5 60405 342.29 1 4

927 Derek BATES 5 60405 357.04 2 2

673 Ethan PARKER 5 60405 364.01 3 1

759 James COYNE 5 60405 364.68 4 0

839 Daniel MURPHY 5 60405 384.39 5 0

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 5 60405 395.62 6 0

640 Daniel CORBETT 5 60405 423.75 7 0

728 Bronson RONAN 5 60405 423.95 8 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

722 Sophie HAY 6 60407 385.94 1 4

579 Simone GOOLEY 6 60407 407.81 2 2

582 Elise GOOLEY 6 60407 437.66 3 1

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 6 60407 451.66 4 0

928 Alicia BATES 6 60407 455.13 5 0

592 Lauren LYON 6 60407 484.70 6 0

940 Bronte HAYES 6 60407 498.86 7 0

706 Molly EASON 6 60407 516.67 8 0
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